
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

Evangeline lane [elane@cityofinglewood.org] 
11/28/2018 6:51:30 PM 
Cynthia Robinson [crobinson@cityofinglewood.org]; Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Artie Fields 
[afields@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Kathy Ares 
[kares@cityofinglewood.org]; Melanie McDade Dickens [mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org]; Tunisia Johnson 
[tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Admin Executive Conference Room 
[aexec_confr@cityofinglewood.org]; James Butts [jbutts@cityofinglewood.org]; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; 
dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Bove, Matthew J. 
[mbove@coblentzlaw.com]; Duffy, Pamela [pduffy@coblentzlaw.com]; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; David l. 
Esparza [dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org] 

CC: Sharon Koike [skoike@cityofinglewood.org] 

Subject: IBEC EIR Coordination Proposed Agenda for 11/29/18. 
Attachments: 11.29.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Agenda.docx 

Importance: High 

Good Day All; 

Attached please find the Proposed Agenda for the IBEC EIR Coordination Meeting for November 29, 2018, with the 
meeting starting at 10:00am. 

Thanks, 

Evangeline lane, Staff Assistant I Planning Division 
Economic & Community Development Department 
CITY OF INGLEWOOD 
One West Manchester, 4th Floor 
Inglewood, CA 90301 


